- 1 -
Uniting water with an abundant lifestyle •••••• Kawamoto Pump
Self-Priming
Turbine Pump
GS2-C Type Instruction Manual
Thank you for purchasing the GS2-C type self-priming turbine pump.
This instruction manual provides information for the constructor to safely use this pump unit. Always read
this manual thoroughly and fully comprehend the contents before starting work.

30400317
GS2-505-C2.2
GS2-506-C3.7
O-ring K235 30400318
GS2-405-C2.2
GS2-505-C3.7
O-ring K250 30400319
GS2-655-C3.7 more than
GS2-656-C5.5
GS2-80-C5.5
GS2-100-C (all models)
At each disassembly inspection Casing ×
Casing cover
8.2.2 Packing
Part name Part No. Application Replacement guideline
Flange packing 32 31400910 GS2-32-C (all models)
Flange packing 40 31000610 GS2-40-C (all models)
Flange packing 50 31001010 GS2-50-C (all models)
Flange packing 65 31001310 GS2-65-C (all models)
Flange packing 80 31001510 GS2-80-C (all models)
Flange
packing100 31001710 GS2-100-C (all models)
Suction check
valve 32 31800410 GS2-32-C (all models)